## Camino Real Regional Mobility Authority



						INTERNATIONAL EAGLE ENTERPRISES		J.A.R. CO	NCRETE, INC.	JORDAN	FOSTER COMPANY	DAN WILL	IAMS COMPANY	VEMAC		BAIN CONSTRUCTION		CMD ENI	DEAVORS, INC.
	Key Est.	. Quantity	Unit	Item Code	Brief Description of Item	Unit Bid	Total Amount	Unit Bid T	otal Amount	Unit Bid T	otal Amount	Unit Bid	Total Amount	Unit Bid	Total Amount	Unit Bid	Total Amount	Unit Bid	Total Amount
U	NIT PRICE SCHE	EDULE: BASE BID	DITEMS																
	1	3.1	AC	100-6001	PREPARING ROW	\$1,000.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,200.00	\$9,920.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,750.00	\$1,590.00	\$4,929.00	\$2,906.24	\$9,009.34	\$1,960.00	\$6,076.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,200.00
	2	72	STA	100-6002	PREPARING ROW	\$250.00	\$18,000.00	\$1,350.00	\$97,200.00	\$350.00	\$25,200.00	\$680.00	\$48,960.00	\$2,053.03	\$147,818.16	\$875.00	\$63,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$180,000.00
	3 1	11165	CY	110-6001	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	\$4.00	\$44,660.00	\$10.70	\$119,465.50	\$6.00	\$66,990.00	\$9.25	\$103,276.25	\$8.13	\$90,771.45	\$10.40	\$116,116.00	\$11.00	\$122,815.00
	4	8200	CY	110-6003	EXCAVATION (SPECIAL)	\$4.00	\$32,800.00	\$10.50	\$86,100.00	\$3.00	\$24,600.00	\$6.00	\$49,200.00	\$13.34	\$109,388.00	\$5.20	\$42,640.00	\$11.00	\$90,200.00
	5	44304	CY	132-6002	EMBANKMENT (FINAL) (DENS CONT) (TY A)	\$4.50	\$199,368.00	\$7.00	\$310,128.00	\$3.00	\$132,912.00	\$10.25	\$454,116.00	\$8.23	\$364,621.92	\$10.30	\$456,331.20	\$14.00	\$620,256.00
	6	7,510	CY	132-6007	EMBANKMENT (FINAL) (ORD COMP) (TY D)	\$4.00	\$30,040.00	\$4.00	\$30,040.00	\$4.00	\$30,040.00	\$6.00	\$45,060.00	\$9.68	\$72,696.80	\$3.50	\$26,285.00	\$14.00	\$105,140.00
	7			ОМІТ	TED (QTY ADDED TO ITEM 132-6002)														
	8	34	HR	150-6002	BLADING	\$30.00	\$1,020.00	\$128.00	\$4,352.00	\$100.00	\$3,400.00	\$80.00	\$2,720.00	\$91.34	\$3,105.56	\$101.00	\$3,434.00	\$300.00	\$10,200.00
	9	1	LS	170-6001	IRRIGATION SYSTEM	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$42,533.00	\$42,533.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$30,878.76	\$30,878.76	\$26,609.00	\$26,609.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
	10	180	EA	192-6004	PLANT MATERIAL (5-GAL)	\$32.00	\$5,760.00	\$23.55	\$4,239.00	\$20.00	\$3,600.00	\$25.00	\$4,500.00	\$22.83	\$4,109.40	\$24.75	\$4,455.00	\$25.00	\$4,500.00
	11	141	SY	192-6013	MULCH	\$10.00	\$1,410.00	\$6.50	\$916.50	\$10.00	\$1,410.00	\$10.00	\$1,410.00	\$6.22	\$877.02	\$5.40	\$761.40	\$6.00	\$846.00
	12	1703	LF	192-6015	LANDSCAPE EDGE	\$4.50	\$7,663.50	\$7.50	\$12,772.50	\$5.00	\$8,515.00	\$3.25	\$5,534.75	\$7.22	\$12,295.66	\$7.00	\$11,921.00	\$7.00	\$11,921.00
	13 <b>2</b> ,	,679.00	SY	192-6017	VEGETATION BARRIER	\$1.00	\$2,679.00	\$2.00	\$5,358.00	\$1.50	\$4,018.50	\$1.50	\$4,018.50	\$1.86	\$4,982.94	\$1.60	\$4,286.40	\$2.00	\$5,358.00
	14	12.00	МО	193-6001	PLANT MAINTENANCE	\$1,300.00	\$15,600.00	\$508.00	\$6,096.00	\$780.00	\$9,360.00	\$1,100.00	\$13,200.00	\$493.02	\$5,916.24	\$1,650.00	\$19,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$12,000.00
	15	36	EA	193-6005	PLANT REPLACEMENT (5-GAL)	\$40.00	\$1,440.00	\$25.00	\$900.00	\$15.00	\$540.00	\$40.00	\$1,440.00	\$23.88	\$859.68	\$35.75	\$1,287.00	\$35.00	\$1,260.00
	16	6	MG	204-6003	SPRINKLING (DUST CONTROL)	\$650.00	\$3,900.00	\$390.00	\$2,340.00	\$25.00	\$150.00	\$18.00	\$108.00	\$871.87	\$5,231.22	\$13,815.00	\$82,890.00	\$45.00	\$270.00
	17	8,936	GAL	310-6006	PRIME COAT (CSS-1H)	\$4.00	\$35,744.00	\$3.55	\$31,722.80	\$3.00	\$26,808.00	\$3.30	\$29,488.80	\$4.27	\$38,156.72	\$5.00	\$44,680.00	\$3.00	\$26,808.00
	18 <b>1</b>	13,949	TON	341-6040	D-GR HMA TY-D PG64-22	\$57.00	\$795,093.00	\$58.00	\$809,042.00	\$55.00	\$767,195.00	\$62.00	\$864,838.00	\$58.13	\$810,855.37	\$82.00	\$1,143,818.00	\$70.00	\$976,430.00
	19 5	59,175	SY	360-6003	CONC PVMT (CONT REINF-CRCP)(9")	\$38.00	\$2,248,650.00	\$35.00	\$2,071,125.00	\$40.00	\$2,367,000.00	\$42.00	\$2,485,350.00	\$45.26	\$2,678,260.50	\$57.20	\$3,384,810.00	\$70.00	\$4,142,250.00
	20 2	27,155	LF	360-6027	CURB (TYP II)	\$4.50	\$122,197.50	\$4.25	\$115,408.75	\$6.50	\$176,507.50	\$3.25	\$88,253.75	\$7.26	\$197,145.30	\$7.50	\$203,662.50	\$9.00	\$244,395.00
	21	1,821	CY	400-6002	STRUCT EXCAV (BOX)	\$4.00	\$7,284.00	\$14.00	\$25,494.00	\$5.00	\$9,105.00	\$7.75	\$14,112.75	\$7.26	\$13,220.46	\$7.15	\$13,020.15	\$25.00	\$45,525.00
	22	6,336	CY	400-6003	STRUCT EXCAV (PIPE)	\$3.50	\$22,176.00	\$8.50	\$53,856.00	\$4.00	\$25,344.00	\$0.01	\$63.36	\$7.26	\$45,999.36	\$9.15	\$57,974.40	\$30.00	\$190,080.00
	23	1,024	CY	400-6005	CEM STABIL BKFILL	\$70.00	\$71,680.00	\$95.00	\$97,280.00	\$125.00	\$128,000.00	\$90.00	\$92,160.00	\$184.75	\$189,184.00	\$77.00	\$78,848.00	\$95.00	\$97,280.00
	24	332	CY	401-6001	FLOWABLE BKFILL	\$70.00	\$23,240.00	\$92.00	\$30,544.00	\$128.00	\$42,496.00	\$113.00	\$37,516.00	\$415.18	\$137,839.76	\$78.50	\$26,062.00	\$100.00	\$33,200.00
	25	4,427	LF	402-6001	TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION	\$3.50	\$15,494.50	\$2.00	\$8,854.00	\$2.00	\$8,854.00	\$4.60	\$20,364.20	\$3.79	\$16,778.33	\$2.40	\$10,624.80	\$7.00	\$30,989.00
	26	656	LF	416-6029	DRILL SHAFT (RDWY ILL POLE) (30 IN)	\$320.00	\$209,920.00	\$321.00	\$210,576.00	\$300.00	\$196,800.00	\$295.00	\$193,520.00	\$311.27	\$204,193.12	\$330.00	\$216,480.00	\$350.00	\$229,600.00
	27	24	LF	416-6032	DRILL SHAFT (TRF SIG POLE) (36 IN)	\$345.00	\$8,280.00	\$343.00	\$8,232.00	\$320.00	\$7,680.00	\$315.00	\$7,560.00	\$332.14	\$7,971.36	\$352.00	\$8,448.00	\$350.00	\$8,400.00
	28	20	LF	416-6034	DRILL SHAFT (TRF SIG POLE) (48 IN)	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$455.00	\$9,100.00	\$425.00	\$8,500.00	\$425.00	\$8,500.00	\$441.13	\$8,822.60	\$468.00	\$9,360.00	\$475.00	\$9,500.00
	29	37	CY	420-6002	CL A CONC (MISC)	\$300.00	\$11,100.00	\$500.00	\$18,500.00	\$465.00	\$17,205.00	\$450.00	\$16,650.00	\$282.32	\$10,445.84	\$512.00	\$18,944.00	\$540.00	\$19,980.00
	30	229	CY	420-6057	CL C CONC (WINGWALLS)	\$375.00	\$85,875.00	\$232.00	\$53,128.00	\$330.00	\$75,570.00	\$720.00	\$164,880.00	\$332.14	\$76,060.06	\$292.00	\$66,868.00	\$630.00	\$144,270.00
	31 <b>1</b>	12,988	SF	423-6006	RETAINING WALL (STONE)	\$9.00	\$116,892.00	\$10.50	\$136,374.00	\$11.50	\$149,362.00	\$12.00	\$155,856.00	\$8.72	\$113,255.36	\$11.50	\$149,362.00	\$11.00	\$142,868.00
	32	236	CY	432-6001	RIPRAP (CONC)(4 IN)	\$280.00	\$66,080.00	\$301.00	\$71,036.00	\$290.00	\$68,440.00	\$250.00	\$59,000.00	\$295.81	\$69,811.16	\$265.00	\$62,540.00	\$300.00	\$70,800.00
	33	59	CY	432-6002	RIPRAP (CONC)(5 IN)	\$280.00	\$16,520.00	\$322.00	\$18,998.00	\$305.00	\$17,995.00	\$306.00	\$18,054.00	\$311.38	\$18,371.42	\$280.00	\$16,520.00	\$320.00	\$18,880.00
	34	48	CY	432-6031	RIPRAP (STONE PROTECTION)(12IN)	\$130.00	\$6,240.00	\$187.25	\$8,988.00	\$150.00	\$7,200.00	\$130.00	\$6,240.00	\$108.47	\$5,206.56	\$64.00	\$3,072.00	\$120.00	\$5,760.00
	35	194	LF	450-6052	RAIL (HANDRAIL)(TY F)	\$120.00	\$23,280.00	\$147.00	\$28,518.00	\$135.00	\$26,190.00	\$150.00	\$29,100.00	\$143.23	\$27,786.62	\$147.00	\$28,518.00	\$80.00	\$15,520.00
	36	268	LF	462-6013	CONC BOX CULV (6 FT X 6 FT)	\$300.00	\$80,400.00	\$340.00	\$91,120.00	\$405.00	\$108,540.00	\$450.00	\$120,600.00	\$581.25	\$155,775.00	\$425.00	\$113,900.00	\$420.00	\$112,560.00
	37	128	LF	462-6030	CONC BOX CULV (10 FT X 6 FT)	\$450.00	\$57,600.00	\$647.00	\$82,816.00	\$679.00	\$86,912.00	\$800.00	\$102,400.00	\$934.15	\$119,571.20	\$513.00	\$65,664.00	\$760.00	\$97,280.00
	38	4,529	LF	464-6005	RC PIPE (CL III)(24 IN)	\$62.00	\$280,798.00	\$69.00	\$312,501.00	\$48.00	\$217,392.00	\$50.00	\$226,450.00	\$68.50	\$310,236.50	\$67.00	\$303,443.00	\$50.00	\$226,450.00
	39	892	LF	464-6008	RC PIPE (CL III)(36 IN)	\$115.00	\$102,580.00	\$120.00	\$107,040.00	\$103.00	\$91,876.00	\$113.00	\$100,796.00	\$129.74	\$115,728.08	\$115.00	\$102,580.00	\$105.00	\$93,660.00
	40	14	EA	465-6002	MANH (COMPL)(PRM)(48IN)	\$3,600.00	\$50,400.00	\$4,000.00	\$56,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$58,800.00	\$5,900.00	\$82,600.00	\$6,020.06	\$84,280.84	\$4,320.00	\$60,480.00	\$6,000.00	\$84,000.00

## Camino Real Regional Mobility Authority



					INTERNATION	IAL EAGLE ENTERPRISES	J.A.R. COI	NCRETE, INC.	JORDAN	FOSTER COMPANY	DAN WILL	IAMS COMPANY	VEMAC		BAIN CONSTRUCTION		CMD ENI	NDEAVORS, INC.	
Key	Est. Quantity	Unit	Item Code	Brief Description of Item	Unit Bid	Total Amount	Unit Bid To	otal Amount	Unit Bid To	otal Amount	Unit Bid	Total Amount	Unit Bid	Total Amount	Unit Bid	Total Amount	Unit Bid	Total Amount	
41	5	EA	465-6003	MANH (COMPL)(PRM)(60IN)	\$5,500.00	\$27,500.00	\$5,700.00	\$28,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$6,642.82	\$33,214.10	\$6,060.00	\$30,300.00	\$7,500.00	\$37,500.00	
42	7	EA	465-6004	MANH (COMPL)(PRM)(72IN)	\$7,600.00	\$53,200.00	\$7,800.00	\$54,600.00	\$8,000.00	\$56,000.00	\$10,500.00	\$73,500.00	\$8,095.94	\$56,671.58	\$8,915.00	\$62,405.00	\$9,000.00	\$63,000.00	
43	2	EA	465-6020	INLET (COMPL)(PCO) (4FT)((BOTH)	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$5,400.00	\$10,800.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$5,604.88	\$11,209.76	\$4,816.00		\$5,500.00	\$11,000.00	
44	28	EA	465-6040	INLET (COMPL)(PCU) (5FT)((BOTH)	\$6,200.00	\$173,600.00	\$6,400.00	\$179,200.00	\$7,500.00	\$210,000.00	\$6,580.00	\$184,240.00	\$6,746.62	\$188,905.36	\$6,532.00	\$182,896.00	\$7,500.00	\$210,000.00	
45	2	EA	465-6162	INLET (COMPL)(PAZD) (FG)(5 FT X 5 FT-4 FT X 4 FT)	\$4,600.00	\$9,200.00	\$5,400.00	\$10,800.00	\$5,200.00	\$10,400.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$5,604.88	\$11,209.76	\$4,790.00	\$9,580.00	\$5,500.00	\$11,000.00	
46	4.00	EA	467-6388	SET (TY II)(24 IN)(3:1)( C )	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$9,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$935.00	\$3,740.00	\$1,681.47	\$6,725.88	\$1,782.00	\$7,128.00	\$1,250.00	\$5,000.00	
47	4.00	EA	496-6005	REMOVE STR (WINGWALL)	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$10,800.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,594.86	\$10,379.44	\$963.00		\$1,500.00		
48	238	LF	496-6007	REMOVE STR (PIPE)	\$25.00	\$5,950.00	\$34.00	\$8,092.00	\$19.00	\$4,522.00	\$16.00	\$3,808.00	\$18.68	\$4,445.84	\$25.00	\$5,950.00	\$25.00	. ,	
49	1	LS	500-6001	MOBILIZATION	\$350,000.00	\$350,000.00	\$257,549.50	\$257,549.50	\$730,000.00	\$730,000.00	\$416,000.00	· ·	\$900,000.00	\$900,000.00	\$331,946.00		\$500,000.00	. ,	
50	12	МО	502-6001	BARRICADES, SIGNS, & TRAFFIC HANDLING	\$3,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$3,900.00	\$46,800.00	\$5,200.00	\$62,400.00	\$3,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$5,419.79	\$65,037.48	\$2,692.00		\$7,500.00		
51	849	SY	506-6020	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (INSTALL) (TY 1)	\$12.00		\$17.00	\$14,433.00	\$12.00	\$10,188.00	\$18.50	\$15,706.50	\$12.47	\$10,587.03	\$12.00		\$15.00	· ·	
52	849	SY	506-6024	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (REMOVE)	\$8.00	\$6,792.00	\$11.00	\$9,339.00	\$4.00	\$3,396.00	\$5.50	\$4,669.50	\$3.11	\$2,640.39	\$2.15	\$1,825.35	\$6.00	\$5,094.00	
53	13946	LF	506-6038	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)	\$2.50	\$34,865.00	\$2.00	\$27,892.00	\$3.00	\$41,838.00	\$2.15	\$29,983.90	\$2.60	\$36,259.60	\$1.50	\$20,919.00	\$3.00	\$41,838.00	
54	13946	LF	506-6039	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)	\$1.00	\$13,946.00	\$1.00	\$13,946.00	\$1.00	\$13,946.00	\$0.50	\$6,973.00	\$1.08	\$15,061.68	\$1.10	\$15,340.60	\$1.00	\$13,946.00	
55	844	LF	506-6040	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (INSTL)(8")	\$4.50	\$3,798.00	\$2.00	\$1,688.00	\$4.50	\$3,798.00	\$4.25	\$3,587.00	\$2.45	\$2,067.80	\$21.00	\$17,724.00	\$4.00	\$3,376.00	
56	844	LF	506-6043	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (REMOVE)	\$1.00	\$844.00	\$1.00	\$844.00	\$1.00	\$844.00	\$2.75	\$2,321.00	\$1.04	\$877.76	\$2.00	\$1,688.00	\$2.00	\$1,688.00	
57	1020	LF	512-6005	PORT CTB (FUR & INST)(F-SHAPE)(TY 1)	\$20.00	\$20,400.00	\$54.00	\$55,080.00	\$40.00	\$40,800.00	\$10.00	\$10,200.00	\$50.86	\$51,877.20	\$4.00	\$4,080.00	\$20.00	\$20,400.00	
58	810	LF	512-6029	PORT CTB (MOVE)(F-SHAPE)(TY 1)	\$4.00	\$3,240.00	\$6.00	\$4,860.00	\$6.00	\$4,860.00	\$3.00	\$2,430.00	\$10.38	\$8,407.80	\$4.41	\$3,572.10	\$5.00	\$4,050.00	
59	1,020.00	LF	512-6053	PORT CTB (REMOVE)(F-SHAPE)(TY 1)	\$5.00	\$5,100.00	\$5.00	\$5,100.00	\$6.00	\$6,120.00	\$4.50	\$4,590.00	\$10.38	\$10,587.60	\$2.52	\$2,570.40	\$5.00	\$5,100.00	
60	5583	SY	528-6001	COLORED TEXTURED CONC (4 ")	\$36.00	\$200,988.00	\$41.25	\$230,298.75	\$39.00	\$217,737.00	\$36.00	\$200,988.00	\$39.45	\$220,249.35	\$54.45	\$303,994.35	\$65.00	\$362,895.00	
61	974	SY	530-6004	DRIVEWAYS (CONC)	\$36.00	\$35,064.00	\$50.00	\$48,700.00	\$39.00	\$37,986.00	\$55.00	\$53,570.00	\$39.45	\$38,424.30	\$47.00	\$45,778.00	\$55.00	\$53,570.00	
62	9908	SY	531-6001	CONCRETE SIDEWALKS (4")	\$28.00	\$277,424.00	\$26.50	\$262,562.00	\$30.00	\$297,240.00	\$22.00	\$217,976.00	\$30.10	\$298,230.80	\$25.00	\$247,700.00	\$35.00	\$346,780.00	
63	4	EA	531-6004	CURB RAMPS (TY 1)	\$800.00	\$3,200.00	\$700.00	\$2,800.00	\$800.00	\$3,200.00	\$800.00	\$3,200.00	\$705.80	\$2,823.20	\$870.00	\$3,480.00	\$700.00	\$2,800.00	
64	4	EA	531-6005	CURB RAMPS (TY 2)	\$800.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$800.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$747.32	\$2,989.28	\$769.00	\$3,076.00	\$650.00	\$2,600.0	
65	3	EA	531-6016	CURB RAMPS (TY 21)	\$950.00	\$2,850.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$4,200.00	\$830.35	\$2,491.05	\$805.00	\$2,415.00	\$700.00	\$2,100.00	
66	2	EA	550-6004	GATE (INSTALL) (DOUBLE) (6" X 14')	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$3,800.00	\$2,594.85	\$5,189.70	\$935.00	\$1,870.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	
67	82	EA	610-6052	IN RD IL AM (TY SA)(40T-10)(250W) S	\$6,000.00	\$492,000.00	\$6,100.00	\$500,200.00	\$5,657.00	\$463,874.00	\$5,600.00	\$459,200.00	\$5,871.27	\$481,444.14	\$6,222.00	\$510,204.00	\$6,300.00	\$516,600.00	
68	13552	LF	618-6023	CONDT (PVC) (SCHD 40) (2")	\$18.50	\$250,712.00	\$19.25	\$260,876.00	\$18.00	\$243,936.00	\$17.00	\$230,384.00	\$18.64	\$252,609.28	\$20.00	\$271,040.00	\$20.00	\$271,040.00	
69	629	LF	618-6029	CONDT (PVC) (SCHD 40) (3")	\$20.00	\$12,580.00	\$21.00	\$13,209.00	\$20.00	\$12,580.00	\$19.50	\$12,265.50	\$20.24	\$12,730.96	\$21.45	\$13,492.05	\$20.00	\$12,580.00	
70	378.00	LF	618-6030	CONDT (PVC) (SCHD 40) (3")(BORE)	\$40.00	\$15,120.00	\$41.30	\$15,611.40	\$39.00	\$14,742.00	\$39.00	\$14,742.00	\$40.06	\$15,142.68	\$42.46	\$16,049.88	\$40.00	\$15,120.00	
71	15279	LF	620-6008	ELEC CONDR (NO. 8) INSULATED	\$3.50	\$53,476.50	\$3.50	\$53,476.50	\$3.20	\$48,892.80	\$3.00	\$45,837.00	\$3.33	\$50,879.07	\$4.00	\$61,116.00	\$4.00	\$61,116.00	
72	28544	LF	620-6010	ELEC CONDR (NO. 6) INSULATED	\$4.00	\$114,176.00	\$4.20	\$119,884.80	\$4.00	\$114,176.00	\$3.40	\$97,049.60	\$4.03	\$115,032.32	\$4.27	\$121,882.88	\$4.00	\$114,176.00	
73	2	EA	624-6007	GROUND BOX TY C (162911)	\$1,330.00	\$2,660.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,297.43	\$2,594.86	\$1,375.00	\$2,750.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00	
74	8	EA	624-6008	GROUND BOX TY C (162911) W/APRON	\$1,600.00	\$12,800.00	\$1,560.00	\$12,480.00	\$1,450.00	\$11,600.00	\$1,450.00	\$11,600.00	\$1,505.01	\$12,040.08	\$1,595.00	\$12,760.00	\$1,600.00	\$12,800.00	
75	2	EA	628-6041	ELEC SRV TY A 240/480 060 (NS) SS(E) GC (O)	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$8,340.00	\$16,680.00	\$7,790.00	\$15,580.00	\$7,800.00	\$15,600.00	\$8,081.41	\$16,162.82	\$8,565.00	\$17,130.00	\$8,700.00	\$17,400.00	
76	1	EA	628-6128	ELEC SRV TY D 120/240 060 (NS) GS (N)GC (O)	\$6,100.00	\$6,100.00	\$6,100.00	\$6,100.00	\$5,680.00	\$5,680.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,893.43	\$5,893.43	\$6,246.00	\$6,246.00	\$6,400.00	\$6,400.00	
77	330	SF	636-6002	ALUMINUM SIGNS (TY G)	\$48.00	\$15,840.00	\$45.00	\$14,850.00	\$42.00	\$13,860.00	\$42.00	\$13,860.00	\$43.60	\$14,388.00	\$46.00	\$15,180.00	\$50.00	\$16,500.00	
78	479	SF	636-6003	ALUMINUM SIGNS (TY O)	\$55.00	\$26,345.00	\$54.00	\$25,866.00	\$51.00	\$24,429.00	\$50.50	\$24,189.50	\$52.42	\$25,109.18	\$56.00	\$26,824.00	\$60.00	\$28,740.00	
79	35	EA	644-6001	IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY 10BWG(1) SA(P)	\$750.00	\$26,250.00	\$800.00	\$28,000.00	\$730.00	\$25,550.00	\$698.00	\$24,430.00	\$755.75	\$26,451.25	\$801.00	\$28,035.00	\$810.00	\$28,350.00	

## Camino Real Regional Mobility Authority



					INTERNATIO	NAL EAGLE ENTERPRISES	J.A.R. (	CONCRETE, INC.	JORDA	AN FOSTER COMPANY	DAN WILLI	AMS COMPANY	VE	MAC	BAIN CO	NSTRUCTION	CMD END	EAVORS, INC.
Key	Est. Quantity	Unit	Item Code	Brief Description of Item	Unit Bid	Total Amount	Unit Bid	Total Amount	Unit Bid	Total Amount	Unit Bid	Total Amount	Unit Bid T	otal Amount	Unit Bid	Total Amount	Unit Bid	Total Amount
80	2	EA	644-6007	IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY 10BWG(1) SA(U)	\$1,000.0	<b>0</b> \$2,000.00	\$925.00	\$1,850.00	\$865.00	\$1,730.00	\$862.00	\$1,724.00	\$894.70	\$1,789.40	\$948.00	\$1,896.00	\$960.00	\$1,920.00
81	1	EA	644-6030	IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY S80(1) SA (T)	\$1,000.0	<b>0</b> \$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$901.00	\$901.00	\$935.19	\$935.19	\$991.00	\$991.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
82	2	EA	644-6076	REMOVE SM RD SN SUP & AM	\$150.0	<b>0</b> \$300.00	\$134.00	\$268.00	\$125.00	\$250.00	\$125.00	\$250.00	\$129.74	\$259.48	\$138.00	\$276.00	\$140.00	\$280.00
83	674	LB	647-6001	INSTALL LRSS (STRUCT STEEL)	\$8.5	<b>0</b> \$5,729.00	\$8.50	\$5,729.00	\$8.00	\$5,392.00	\$7.90	\$5,324.60	\$8.18	\$5,513.32	\$9.00	\$6,066.00	\$9.00	\$6,066.00
84	4	EA	647-6003	REMOVE LRSA	\$2,500.0	0 \$10,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$9,200.00	\$2,125.00	\$8,500.00	\$2,125.00	\$8,500.00	\$2,205.63	\$8,822.52	\$2,338.00	\$9,352.00	\$2,400.00	\$9,600.00
85	780	LF	662-6063	WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (W)4"(SLD)	\$1.7	<b>5</b> \$1,365.00	\$3.00	\$2,340.00	\$1.50	\$1,170.00	\$2.65	\$2,067.00	\$2.70	\$2,106.00	\$2.00	\$1,560.00	\$3.00	\$2,340.00
86	3,600	LF	666-6015	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 6" (BRK) 100 MIL	\$1.6	<b>0</b> \$5,760.00	\$1.00	\$3,600.00	\$0.55	\$1,980.00	\$0.55	\$1,980.00	\$0.56	\$2,016.00	\$0.70	\$2,520.00	\$1.00	\$3,600.00
87	13,824	LF	666-6024	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 6" (SLD) 100 MIL	\$2.3	<b>0</b> \$31,795.20	\$1.00	\$13,824.00	\$0.65	\$8,985.60	\$0.55	\$7,603.20	\$0.56	\$7,741.44	\$0.70	\$9,676.80	\$1.00	\$13,824.00
88	186	LF	666-6030	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 8" (DOT) 100 MIL	\$1.6	<b>0</b> \$297.60	\$1.00	\$186.00	\$0.60	\$111.60	\$0.73	\$135.78	\$0.75	\$139.50	\$0.72	\$133.92	\$1.00	\$186.00
89	4,491	LF	666-6036	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 8" (SLD) 100 MIL	\$1.6	<b>0</b> \$7,185.60	\$1.00	\$4,491.00	\$0.60	\$2,694.60	\$0.73	\$3,278.43	\$0.75	\$3,368.25	\$0.72	\$3,233.52	\$1.00	\$4,491.00
90	783	LF	666-6042	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 12" (SLD) (100MIL)	\$2.1	<b>5</b> \$1,683.45	\$2.00	\$1,566.00	\$3.00	\$2,349.00	\$1.50	\$1,174.50	\$1.51	\$1,182.33	\$3.00	\$2,349.00	\$2.00	\$1,566.00
91	201	LF	666-6048	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 24" (SLD)(100ML)	\$3.2	<b>0</b> \$643.20	\$3.00	\$603.00	\$5.00	\$1,005.00	\$2.75	\$552.75	\$2.80	\$562.80	\$5.00	\$1,005.00	\$3.00	\$603.00
92	10	EA	666-6054	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (ARROW) (100ML)	\$155.0	<b>0</b> \$1,550.00	\$123.00	\$1,230.00	\$75.00	\$750.00	\$116.00	\$1,160.00	\$119.37	\$1,193.70	\$91.00	\$910.00	\$130.00	\$1,300.00
93	10	EA	666-6078	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (WORD) (100ML)	\$170.0	<b>0</b> \$1,700.00	\$123.00	\$1,230.00	\$75.00	\$750.00	\$116.00	\$1,160.00	\$119.37	\$1,193.70	\$91.00	\$910.00	\$130.00	\$1,300.00
94	12	EA	666-6105	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (BIKE ARROW) (100ML)	\$265.0	<b>0</b> \$3,180.00	\$81.00	\$972.00	\$75.00	\$900.00	\$80.00	\$960.00	\$77.85	\$934.20	\$91.00	\$1,092.00	\$80.00	\$960.00
95	12	EA	666-6111	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (BIKE SYML)(100ML)	\$265.0	<b>0</b> \$3,180.00	\$161.00	\$1,932.00	\$150.00	\$1,800.00	\$160.00	\$1,920.00	\$155.69	\$1,868.28	\$181.00	\$2,172.00	\$170.00	\$2,040.00
96	3600	LF	666-6171	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 6" (BRK)	\$0.8	<b>5</b> \$3,060.00	\$1.00	\$3,600.00	\$0.30	\$1,080.00	\$0.20	\$720.00	\$0.16	\$576.00	\$0.40	\$1,440.00	\$0.25	\$900.00
97	13824	LF	666-6174	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W)6" (SLD)	\$0.8	<b>0</b> \$11,059.20	\$1.00	\$13,824.00	\$0.35	\$4,838.40	\$0.20	\$2,764.80	\$0.16	\$2,211.84	\$0.40	\$5,529.60	\$0.25	\$3,456.00
98	186	LF	666-6176	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 8" (DOT)	\$1.0	<b>5</b> \$195.30	\$1.00	\$186.00	\$0.35	\$65.10	\$0.21	\$39.06	\$0.21	\$39.06	\$0.42	\$78.12	\$0.25	\$46.50
99	4,491	LF	666-6178	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 8" (SLD)	\$0.8	<b>0</b> \$3,592.80	\$1.00	\$4,491.00	\$0.35	\$1,571.85	\$0.21	\$943.11	\$0.21	\$943.11	\$0.42	\$1,886.22	\$0.50	\$2,245.50
100	783	LF	666-6180	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 12" (SLD)	\$1.6	<b>5</b> \$1,291.95	\$1.00	\$783.00	\$1.00	\$783.00	\$0.70	\$548.10	\$0.67	\$524.61	\$1.15	\$900.45	\$1.00	\$783.00
101	201	LF	666-6182	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 24" (SLD)	\$1.6	<b>0</b> \$321.60	\$2.00	\$402.00	\$2.00	\$402.00	\$1.40	\$281.40	\$1.35	\$271.35	\$2.41	\$484.41	\$1.00	\$201.00
102	10	EA	666-6184	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) (ARROW)	\$190.0	<b>0</b> \$1,900.00	\$73.00	\$730.00	\$35.00	\$350.00	\$69.00	\$690.00	\$70.58	\$705.80	\$42.00	\$420.00	\$80.00	\$800.00
103	10	EA	666-6192	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) (WORD)	\$190.0	<b>0</b> \$1,900.00	\$73.00	\$730.00	\$35.00	\$350.00	\$69.00	\$690.00	\$70.58	\$705.80	\$42.00	\$420.00	\$80.00	\$800.00
104	12	EA	666-6200	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) (BIKE ARROW)	\$265.0	<b>0</b> \$3,180.00	\$52.00	\$624.00	\$35.00	\$420.00	\$50.00	\$600.00	\$49.82	\$597.84	\$42.00	\$504.00	\$50.00	\$600.00
105	12	EA	666-6202	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) (BIKE SYMBOL)	\$265.0	<b>0</b> \$3,180.00	\$52.00	\$624.00	\$35.00	\$420.00	\$50.00	\$600.00	\$49.82	\$597.84	\$42.00	\$504.00	\$50.00	\$600.00
106	278	EA	672-6010	REFL PAV MRKR TY II-C-R	\$12.7	<b>5</b> \$3,544.50	\$4.00	\$1,112.00	\$3.25	\$903.50	\$3.50	\$973.00	\$3.58	\$995.24	\$4.00	\$1,112.00	\$4.00	\$1,112.00
107	285	LF	677-6001	ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKR (4")	\$0.7	<b>5</b> \$213.75	\$4.00	\$1,140.00	\$0.50	\$142.50	\$3.00	\$855.00	\$3.11	\$886.35	\$0.70	\$199.50	\$3.00	\$855.00
108	1	EA	680-6003	INSTALL HWY TRF SIG (SYSTEM)	\$26,575.0	<b>0</b> \$26,575.00	\$26,225.00	\$26,225.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$24,500.00	\$24,500.00	\$25,429.57	\$25,429.57	\$26,950.00	\$26,950.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00
109	7	EA	682-6001	VEH SIG SEC (12 IN) LED (GRN)	\$425.0	<b>0</b> \$2,975.00	\$426.00	\$2,982.00	\$400.00	\$2,800.00	\$400.00	\$2,800.00	\$413.10	\$2,891.70	\$438.00	\$3,066.00	\$450.00	\$3,150.00
110	5	EA	682-6002	VEH SIG SEC (12 IN) LED (GRN ARW)	\$380.0	\$1,900.00	\$392.00	\$1,960.00	\$375.00	\$1,875.00	\$370.00	\$1,850.00	\$379.89	\$1,899.45	\$403.00	\$2,015.00	\$410.00	\$2,050.00
111	7	EA	682-6003	VEH SIG SEC (12 IN) LED (YEL)	\$380.0	<b>0</b> \$2,660.00	\$366.00	\$2,562.00	\$350.00	\$2,450.00	\$350.00	\$2,450.00	\$354.97	\$2,484.79	\$376.00	\$2,632.00	\$380.00	\$2,660.00

# Old Hueco Tanks Bid Date: August 25, 2016 ATKINS NORTH AMERICA

### Camino Real Regional Mobility Authority



				INTERNATIONAL EAGLE ENTERPRISES		J.A.R. CONCRETE, INC.		JORDAN FOSTER COMPANY		DAN WILLIAMS COMPANY		VEMAC		BAIN CONSTRUCTION		CMD EN	DEAVORS, INC.	
Key	Est. Quantity	Unit	Item Code	Brief Description of Item	Unit Bid	Total Amount	Unit Bid To	otal Amount	Unit Bid	Total Amount	Unit Bid	Total Amount	Unit Bid T	Total Amount	Unit Bid	Total Amount	Unit Bid	Total Amount
112	3	EA	682-6004	VEH SIG SEC (12 IN) LED (YEL ARW)	\$340.00	\$1,020.00	\$340.00	\$1,020.00	\$320.00	\$960.00	\$320.00	\$960.00	\$328.00	\$984.00	\$348.00	\$1,044.00	\$350.00	\$1,050.0
113	7	EA	682-6005	VEH SIG SEC (12 IN) LED (RED)	\$410.00	\$2,870.00	\$408.00	\$2,856.00	\$380.00	\$2,660.00	\$390.00	\$2,730.00	\$395.46	\$2,768.22	\$419.00	\$2,933.00	\$430.00	\$3,010.0
114	2	EA	682-6006	VEH SIG SEC (12IN) LED (RED ARW)	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$285.00	\$570.00	\$270.00	\$540.00	\$280.00	\$560.00	\$276.09	\$552.18	\$293.00	\$586.00	\$300.00	\$600.0
115	6	EA	682-6018	PED SIG SEC (LED) (COUNTDOWN)	\$1,600.00	\$9,600.00	\$1,560.00	\$9,360.00	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,450.00	\$8,700.00	\$1,505.01	\$9,030.06	\$1,595.00	\$9,570.00	\$1,600.00	\$9,600.0
116	1,583	LF	684-6012	TRF SIG CBL (TY A) (12 AWG) (7 CONDR)	\$7.25	\$11,476.75	\$6.50	\$10,289.50	\$6.00	\$9,498.00	\$6.00	\$9,498.00	\$6.29	\$9,957.07	\$7.00	\$11,081.00	\$7.00	\$11,081.0
117	585	LF	684-6017	TRF SIG CBL (TY A) (12 AWG) (12 CONDR)	\$9.00	\$5,265.00	\$9.00	\$5,265.00	\$8.50	\$4,972.50	\$8.30	\$4,855.50	\$8.58	\$5,019.30	\$9.10	\$5,323.50	\$9.00	\$5,265.0
118	764	LF	684-6054	TRF SIG CBL (TY A) (18 AWG) (3 CONDR)	\$4.00	\$3,056.00	\$4.00	\$3,056.00	\$3.75	\$2,865.00	\$3.70	\$2,826.80	\$3.80	\$2,903.20	\$4.00	\$3,056.00	\$4.00	\$3,056.
119	2	EA	686-6041	INS TRF SIG PL AM(S) 1 ARM (40')	\$9,500.00	\$19,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$19,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$8,700.00	\$17,400.00	\$9,229.37	\$18,458.74	\$9,781.00	\$19,562.00	\$9,900.00	\$19,800.
120	1	EA	686-6057	INS TRF SIG PL AM(S) 1 ARM (55')	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,220.00	\$15,220.00	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$13,900.00	\$13,900.00	\$14,795.86	\$14,795.86	\$15,648.00	\$15,648.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.
121	6	EA	687-6001	PED POLE ASSEMBLY	\$2,900.00	\$17,400.00	\$2,900.00	\$17,400.00	\$2,700.00	\$16,200.00	\$2,700.00	\$16,200.00	\$2,799.33	\$16,795.98	\$2,967.00	\$17,802.00	\$3,000.00	\$18,000.
122	6	EA	688-6001	PED DETECT PUSH BUTTON (APS)	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$460.00	\$2,760.00	\$460.00	\$2,760.00	\$472.27	\$2,833.62	\$501.00	\$3,006.00	\$510.00	\$3,060.
123	1	EA	690-6098	INSTALLSPREAD SPECTRUM ANTENNA	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$810.00	\$810.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$783.65	\$783.65	\$831.00	\$831.00	\$840.00	\$840.
124	986	LF	760-6001	DITCH CLEANING AND RESHAPING (FOOT)	\$20.00	\$19,720.00	\$7.00	\$6,902.00	\$15.00	\$14,790.00	\$16.50	\$16,269.00	\$10.38	\$10,234.68	\$6.00	\$5,916.00	\$10.00	\$9,860.
125	24	EA	1002-6001	LANDSCAPE AMENITY	\$120.00	\$2,880.00	\$161.00	\$3,864.00	\$80.00	\$1,920.00	\$225.00	\$5,400.00	\$155.69	\$3,736.56	\$160.00	\$3,840.00	\$220.00	\$5,280.
126	141	CY	1005-6001	LOOSE AGGR FOR GROUNDCOVER (TYPE I)	\$85.00	\$11,985.00	\$53.50	\$7,543.50	\$50.00	\$7,050.00	\$60.00	\$8,460.00	\$51.61	\$7,277.01	\$44.00	\$6,204.00	\$40.00	\$5,640.
127	149	CY	1005-6002	LOOSE AGGR FOR GROUNDCOVER (TYPE II)	\$85.00	\$12,665.00	\$83.00	\$12,367.00	\$40.00	\$5,960.00	\$62.00	\$9,238.00	\$80.44	\$11,985.56	\$75.00	\$11,175.00	\$80.00	\$11,920.
128	1	EA	6002-6001	VIVDS PROCESSOR SYSTEM	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,700.00	\$9,700.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,333.18	\$9,333.18	\$9,891.00	\$9,891.00	\$10,100.00	\$10,100.
129	3	EA	6002-6002	VIVDS CAMERA ASSEMBLY	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$8,400.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,839.57	\$8,518.71	\$3,009.00	\$9,027.00	\$3,100.00	\$9,300.
130	1	EA	6002-6003	VIVDS SETUP SYSTEM	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$810.00	\$810.00	\$760.00	\$760.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$783.65	\$783.65	\$831.00	\$831.00	\$800.00	\$800.
131	764.00	LF	6002-6005	VIVDS COMMUNICATION CABLE (COAXIAL)	\$4.75	\$3,629.00	\$5.00	\$3,820.00	\$4.50	\$3,438.00	\$3.50	\$2,674.00	\$4.42	\$3,376.88	\$5.00	\$3,820.00	\$5.00	\$3,820.
132	1.00	EA	6054-6001	SPREAD SPECTRUM RADIO	\$6,380.00	\$6,380.00	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,708.69	\$5,708.69	\$6,050.00	\$6,050.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.
133	44.00	LF	6054-6002	COAXIAL CABLE	\$10.00	\$440.00	\$6.50	\$286.00	\$6.00	\$264.00	\$9.00	\$396.00	\$6.22	\$273.68	\$7.00	\$308.00	\$7.00	\$308.
134	20.00	LF	6054-6003	HELIAX CABLE	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$5.50	\$110.00	\$5.25	\$105.00	\$7.00	\$140.00	\$5.33	\$106.60	\$6.00	\$120.00	\$6.00	\$120.
TOTAL	. SUM OF BASE BID	ITEMS			Totals \$:	\$ 7.520.127.90	Totals \$:	\$7.822.677.00	Totals \$:	\$8.077.593.45	Totals \$:	\$8,234,328,89	Totals \$:	\$9.572.163.02	Totals \$:	\$ 9.760.403.50	Totals \$:	\$ 11,447,340.0

TOTAL BID AMOUNT \$ 7,520,127.90 \$7,822,677.00 \$8,077,593.45 \$8,234,328.89 \$9,572,163.02 \$ 9,760,403.50 \$ 11,447,340.00